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Note: 

Date 

Revised Theory Date Sheet for B.Se. Sixth Semester (Re-appear/improvement) Exanination to be held in December, 2025 

17.12.2025 
20.12.2025 
22.12.2025 

Date: 

23.12.2025 

26.12.2025 

27.12.2025 

Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 
(A State University established under Govt, of Haryana Act No. 25 of 2014) 

29.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

ID. No, 

Time of Exam. : 

2005608 
2005607 
2004605 

09/1a/s695 

2004601 
2005604 

2005606 

2005605 

2004602 
2004604 
2005603 

2004603 

2005602 

Puper Code 

CH-603 
CH-602 

12BSM 353 
PHY-60 | 

6.1 

CH-601 

6.2 

PHY-602 

12BSM 362 

BOT 6.2 

12BSM 361 

BOT 6.1 

02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M 

Nomenclature of the Paper 

Organic Chemistry 
Physical Chemistry 

Dynamics 
Atomic, Molecular and Laser Physics 

Entomology 
Inorganic Chemistry 

Developmental Biology 
Nuclear Physics 
Linear Algebra 

Economic Botany 
Real and Complex Analysis 

Biochemistry & Plant Biotechnology 

2. If candidate appears in wrong paper ID, his/her candidature in that paper will be cancelled. 

any student is found with mobile then they will be included in the UMC Cases. 
4. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchange of calculator is not allowed. 

Specilization 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Physics 
Zoology 

Chemistry 

1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

Zoology 
Physics 

3. Any electronic device such as mobile phone/pager etc./bag is not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. If 

Mathematics 

Botany 
Mathematics 

Botany 

Controller of Examinations 
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