

Razistos | center etak Estar Principal

Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani (A State University established under Govt. of Haryana Act No. 25 of 2014)

Revised Theory Date Sheet for B.Sc. Sixth Semester (Re-appear/Improvement) Examination to be held in December, 2025

Time of Exam. : 02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M

Sr. No.	Date	ID. No.	Paper Code	Nomenclature of the Paper	Specilization
1	17.12.2025	2005608	CH-603		
2	20.12.2025	2005607	CH-602	Organic Chemistry	Chemistry
3	22.12.2025	2004605	12BSM 353	Physical Chemistry Dynamics	Chemistry Mathematics
4	23.12.2025	2004601	PHY-601	Atomic, Molecular and Laser Physics	Physics
5		2005604	6.1	Entomology	Zoology
6	26.12.2025	2005606	CH-601	Inorganic Chemistry	Chemistry
7	27.12.2025	2005605	6.2	Developmental Biology	Zoology
8		2004602	PHY-602	Nuclear Physics	Physics
9	29.12.2025	2004604	12BSM 362	Linear Algebra	Mathematics
10		2005603	BOT 6.2	Economic Botany	Botany
11	31.12.2025	2004603	12BSM 361	Real and Complex Analysis	Mathematics
12		2005602	BOT 6.1	Biochemistry & Plant Biotechnology	Botany

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. If candidate appears in wrong paper ID, his/her candidature in that paper will be cancelled.
- 3. Any electronic device such as mobile phone/pager etc./bag is not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. If any student is found with mobile then they will be included in the UMC Cases.

4. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchange of calculator is not allowed.

Date: 09/12/2025

Controller of Examinations